SESSION 2

FIM MiniGP Official Testing

SIC Ohvale Junior RUD Sepang 1.247 km
Session 2 26/4/2024 11:00 .
Practice started at 10:41:32
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
12 1:01.054 +0.939 10:54:08.540 10 1:01.780 +0.364 10:52:14.341
(81) Cheung Yan Kit 13 1:01.085 +0.970 10:55:09.625 11 1:01.757 +0.341 10:53:16.098
1 1:11.590 +12.724 10:43:13.743 14 1:00.568 +0.453 10:56:10.193 12 1:01.419 +0.003 10:54:17.517
2 1:00.772 +1.906 10:44:14.515 13 1:01.950 +0.534 10:55:19.467
3 59.780 +0.914 10:45:14.295 (13) Hairith Fezzrul Iman 14 1:01.416 10:56:20.883
4 59.701 +0.835 10:46:13.996 1 1:10.437 +10.267 10:43:15.948
5 59.508 +0.642 10:47:13.504 2 1:02.081 +1.911 10:44:18.029 (90) Abdullah Arby Thorigq
6 59.351 +0.485 10:48:12.855 3 1:02.579 +2.409 10:45:20.608 1 1:17.902 +14.316 10:43:42.267
7 59.800 +0.934 10:49:12.655 4 1:01.707 +1.537 10:46:22.315 2 1:06.177 +2.591 10:44:48.444
8 1:01.261 +2.395 10:50:13.916 5 1:01.756 +1.586 10:47:24.071 3 1:05.172 +1.586 10:45:53.616
9 59.114 +0.248 10:51:13.030 6 1:01.173 +1.003 10:48:25.244 4 1:06.582 +2.996 10:47:00.198
10 1:01.442 +2.576 10:52:14.472 7 1:00.898 +0.728 10:49:26.142 5 1:04.437 +0.851 10:48:04.635
11 1:01.858 +2.992 10:53:16.330 8 1:01.181 +1.011 10:50:27.323 6 1:03.893 +0.307 10:49:08.528
12 1:01.322 +2.456 10:54:17.652 9 1:00.674 +0.504 10:51:27.997 7 1:06.368 +2.782 10:50:14.896
13 59.888 +1.022 10:55:17.540 10 1:00.282 +0.112 10:52:28.279 8 1:03.947 +0.361 10:51:18.843
14 58.866 10:56:16.406 1" 1:00.675 +0.505 10:53:28.954 9 1:04.799 +1.213 10:52:23.642
12 1:00.170 10:54:29.124 10 1:04.588 +1.002 10:53:28.230
(6) Al-Adam Mikail 13 1:00.173 +0.003 10:55:29.297 11 1:03.586 10:54:31.816
1 1:10.858 +11.181 10:43:09.177 14 1:00.630 +0.460 10:56:29.927 12 1:04.007 +0.421 10:55:35.823
2 1:01.275 +1.598 10:44:10.452 13 1:03.844 +0.258 10:56:39.667
3 1:00.478 +0.801 10:45:10.930 (8) Qholbu Khalis
4 1:00.452 +0.775 10:46:11.382 1 1:15.098 +13.853 10:42:55.987 (4) Safiuddin Shaharizan
5 1:00.415 +0.738 10:47:11.797 2 1:01.793 +0.548 10:43:57.780 1 1:21.271 +16.669 10:43:10.772
6 1:00.246 +0.569 10:48:12.043 3 1:01.477 +0.232 10:44:59.257 2 1:06.457 +1.855 10:44:17.229
7 1:00.421 +0.744 10:49:12.464 4 1:01.334 +0.089 10:46:00.591 3 1:05.758 +1.156 10:45:22.987
8 59.947 +0.270 10:50:12.411 5 1:02.565 +1.320 10:47:03.156 4 1:04.741 +0.139 10:46:27.728
9 1:00.316 +0.639 10:51:12.727 6 1:03.504 +2.259 10:48:06.660 5 1:04.602 10:47:32.330
10 59.810 +0.133 10:52:12.537 7 1:01.376 +0.131 10:49:08.036 6 1:05.577 +0.975 10:48:37.907
11 59.677 10:53:12.214 8 1:02.403 +1.158 10:50:10.439 7 1:06.511 +1.909 10:49:44.418
12 59.727 +0.050 10:54:11.941 9 1:02.289 +1.044 10:51:12.728 8 1:06.098 +1.496 10:50:50.516
13 1:00.777 +1.100 10:55:12.718 10 1:01.925 +0.680 10:52:14.653 9 1:05.915 +1.313 10:51:56.431
14 1:00.176 +0.499 10:56:12.894 1" 1:01.987 +0.742 10:53:16.640 10 1:06.002 +1.400 10:53:02.433
12 1:01.245 10:54:17.885 11 1:04.783 +0.181 10:54:07.216
(10) Rayqarl Alhayy 13 1:01.713 +0.468 10:55:19.598 12 1:05.265 +0.663 10:55:12.481
1 1:11.564 +11.603 10:43:31.040 14 1:01.551 +0.306 10:56:21.149 13 1:05.783 +1.181 10:56:18.264
2 1:04.232 +4.271 10:44:35.272
3 1:03.125 +3.164 10:45:38.397 (9) Rishi Keishan Kishi (11) Arash Al-Qawsar
4 1:02.314 +2.353 10:46:40.711 1 1:18.846 +17.600 10:43:28.233 1 1:14.607 +9.594 10:43:30.048
5 1:00.673 +0.712 10:47:41.384 2 1:06.623 +5.377 10:44:34.856 2 1:05.013 10:44:35.061
6 1:00.479 +0.518 10:48:41.863 3 1:03.404 +2.158 10:45:38.260 3 1:05.060 +0.047 10:45:40.121
7 1:02.131 +2.170 10:49:43.994 4 1:02.283 +1.037 10:46:40.543 4 1:06.200 +1.187 10:46:46.321
8 1:00.436 +0.475 10:50:44.430 5 1:01.384 +0.138 10:47:41.927 5 1:59.186 +54.173 10:48:45.507
9 1:00.777 +0.816 10:51:45.207 6 1:01.246 10:48:43.173
10 1:00.727 +0.766 10:52:45.934 7 1:03.899 +2.653 10:49:47.072 (7) Fairus Iskandar
1 1:00.582 +0.621 10:53:46.516 8 1:01.942 +0.696 10:50:49.014 1 1:23.057 +12.097 10:43:17.018
12 1:00.025 +0.064 10:54:46.541 9 1:02.142 +0.896 10:51:51.156 2 1:14.967 +4.007 10:44:31.985
13 59.968 +0.007 10:55:46.509 10 1:03.076 +1.830 10:52:54.232 3 1:14.454 +3.494 10:45:46.439
14 59.961 10:56:46.470 1 1:01.804 +0.558 10:53:56.036 4 1:13.772 +2.812 10:47:00.211
12 1:02.462 +1.216 10:54:58.498 5 1:11.842 +0.882 10:48:12.053
(12) Wan Aryan Mikhail 13 1:02.035 +0.789 10:56:00.533 6 1:11.949 +0.989 10:49:24.002
1 1:09.414 +9.299 10:42:54.152 7 1:11.978 +1.018 10:50:35.980
2 1:01.252 +1.137 10:43:55.404 (5) Nufayl Darwisy 8 1:12.108 +1.148 10:51:48.088
3 1:01.965 +1.850 10:44:57.369 1 1:15.390 +13.974 10:42:50.843 9 1:12.706 +1.746 10:53:00.794
4 1:03.029 +2.914 10:46:00.398 2 1:03.533 +2.117 10:43:54.376 10 1:11.886 +0.926 10:54:12.680
5 1:02.512 +2.397 10:47:02.910 3 1:02.908 +1.492 10:44:57.284 11 1:10.960 10:55:23.640
6 1:01.922 +1.807 10:48:04.832 4 1:02.937 +1.521 10:46:00.221 12 1:11.568 +0.608 10:56:35.208
7 1:00.507 +0.392 10:49:05.339 5 1:02.607 +1.191 10:47:02.828
8 1:01.280 +1.165 10:50:06.619 6 1:02.639 +1.223 10:48:05.467
9 1:00.513 +0.398 10:51:07.132 7 1:02.276 +0.860 10:49:07.743
10 1:00.115 10:52:07.247 8 1:02.468 +1.052 10:50:10.211
11 1:00.239 +0.124 10:53:07.486 9 1:02.350 +0.934 10:51:12.561
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